1.1	moves to amend H.F. No. 295 as follows:
1.2	Page 1, line 8, delete "presented to" and insert "received by"
1.3	Page 1, line 9, delete "via inclusion on" and insert "through" and after "card" insert
1.4	"payment"
1.5	Page 1, line 10, delete everything after "employee" and insert a period
1.6	Page 1, line 11, delete "given by a customer" and insert "received by an employee" and
1.7	after "card" insert "payment"
1.8	Page 1, line 12, after "gratuity" insert "indicated in the payment" and delete "allowed"
1.9	and insert "distributed to" and after "employee" insert "no later than the employer's next
1.10	scheduled pay period"